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INCLINATION REPORT

Q'_———"‘“
OPERATOR  Conoco Incorporated ADDRESS_ PO Box 460, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240
LEASE NAME Britt "B’ WELL NO. 26 FIELD

LOCATION Section 15, T-20S, R-37E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES D ISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
297 1 5.1975 5.1975
592 1/2 2.5665 7.7640
1090 3/4 6.5238 14.2878 "
1745 3/4 8.5805 22.8683
2230 3/4 6.3535 29.2218
2522 1 5.1100 34,3318
3016 1 1/2 12.9428 47.2746
3513 2 17.3453 64.6199
4016 . 2 17.5547 82.1746
4644 2 21.9172 104,0918
5139 2 17.2755 121.3673
5639 2 17.4500 138.8173
6139 1 1/2 13.1000 151.9173
6650 1 1/2 13.3882 165,3055

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief,

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

Oyt Ayrn

TITLE John Ayers, Office Manager

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared John Ayers

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the___ 26th day of October » 1979

MY CCMM‘S.MJ'\{ EXPIRZS MARCH 1, 1980

: otary ic in an T the County
SEAL of Lea, State of New Mexico
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